
 

Meeting Calendar 
October 2025 - January 2026 

 
Please contact Alison Forsgren at office@unitarianchurchnantucket.org if you would like 
to attend a meeting. You will receive the zoom link or if it is in person, the location of the 
meeting.  
 
Annual Meeting  
Sunday, January 25th, 2026 following service  
 
Board of Trustees  
Wednesday, October 22 at 4 pm  
Wednesday, November 19 at 4 pm (with FinCom)  
Wednesday, November 17 at 4 pm  
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 at 4 pm  
 
Finance Committee  
Thursday, October 2 at 4 pm  
Thursday, October 9 at 4 pm  
Thursday, October 16 at 4 pm  
Thursday, October 23 at 4 pm  
Thursday, October 30 at 4 pm  
Thursday, November 6 at 4 pm  
 
Worship Committee  
Wednesday, October 15 at 4 pm  
Wednesday, October 29 at 4 pm 
Wednesday, November 12 at 4 pm  
 
Pledge Committee  
Friday, October 10 at 2 pm  
Friday, October 24 at 2 pm  
Friday, November 7 at 2 pm  
 
Ongoing Meetings  
Afternoon Teas - Thursdays at 4 pm  
UU & Friends Crafting Group - Saturdays at 10 am 
 


